
22.03.87. Sarajevo            Giant Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Bjelasnica 
started: 64 
finished: 26 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Marc Girardelli   LUX   1.33.76 + 1.25.71 2.59.47 (  2) 
  2. Joel Gaspoz   SUI  1.34.09 + 1.25.34 2.59.53 (10) 
 
  3. Rudolf Nierlich  AUT  1.33.73 + 1.26.53 3.00.26 (  3) 
  4. Alberto Tomba  ITA   1.34.45 + 1.25.98 3.00.43 (  7) 
 
  5. Helmuth Mayer  AUT  1.34.47 + 1.26.44 3.00.91 (14) 
 
  6. Pirmin Zurbriggen  SUI  1.35.47 + 1.26.61 3.02.08 (13) 
  7. Ingemar Stenmark  SWE   1.34.64 + 1.27.56 3.02.20 (  6) 
 
  8. Hans Pieren  SUI  1.35.35 + 1.27.40 3.02.74 (  5) 
 
  9. Guenther Mader  AUT  1.36.21 + 1.26.92 3.03.13 (16) 
10. Guido Hinterseer  AUT  1.35.94 + 1.27.25 3.03.19 (27) 
11. Leonhard Stock   AUT  1.36.32 + 1.26.92 3.03.24 (18)  
12. Karl Thaler  AUT  1.36.04 + 1.27.32 3.03.36 (30) 
13. Tomaz Cizman   YUG  1.36.28 + 1.27.21   (24) 
and Rok Petrovic  YUG  1.35.61 + 1.27.88 3.03.49 (  4)   
15. Walter Gugele  AUT  1.36.39 + 1.27.35 3.03.74 (39) 
 
16. Peter Namberger  FRG  1.36.27 + 1.27.87 3.04.14 (35) 
17. Yves Tavernier       FRA  1.36.31 + 1.27.89 3.04.20 (29) 
18. Frank Woerndl   FRG  1.36.55 + 1.27.66 3.04.21 (  1) 
19. Peter Roth   FRG  1.36.49 + 1.27.78 3.04.27 (34) 
20. Michael Eder  FRG  1.36.36 + 1.27.95 3.04.31 (20) 
21. Jean-Daniel Deleze SUI  1.36.20 + 1.28.15 3.04.35 (36) 
22. Stefan Pistor  FRG  1.36.59 + 1.29.13 3.04.72 (55) 
23. Jonas Nilsson  SWE  1.36.95 + 1.27.82 3.04.77 (41) 



24. Paul Frommelt   LIE   1.36.41 + 1.28.38 3.04.79 (19) 
25. Hans Stuffer  FRG  1.36.58 + 1.28.34 3.04.92 (15)  
26. Guido Tomasi  ITA  1.36.99 + 1.28.52 3.05.51 (50) 
 
 
DNF(1): 

Oswald Toetsch  ITA (  9)  
Grega Benedik  YUG (12) 

 
DNS(2): 

Robert Erlacher  ITA (  8) (1st run:22 – 1.36,50)   
Richard Pramotton  ITA (11) (1st run:24 – 1.36.58)   
Hans Enn    AUT (23) (1st run:29 – 1.37,00)   
Josef Schick   FRG (33) (1st run:30 – 1.37.05)   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                    1st run                                2nd run  
 
 
  1. Rudolf Nierlich AUT 1.33.73  (  3)    1. Joel Gaspoz  SUI 1.25.34  (13) 
  2. Marc Girardelli  LUX  1.33.76  (  2)    2. Marc Girardelli  LUX  1.25.71  (14)  
        3. Alberto Tomba ITA  1.25.98  (12) 
  3. Joel Gaspoz  SUI 1.34.09  (10) 
        4. Helmuth Mayer AUT 1.26.44  (11) 
  4. Alberto Tomba ITA  1.34.45  (  7)    5. Rudolf Nierlich AUT 1.26.53  (15) 
  5. Helmuth Mayer AUT 1.34.47  (14)    6. Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI 1.26.61  (  8) 
  6. Ingemar Stenmark SWE  1.34.64  (  6)    7. Leonhard Stock  AUT    (17) 
      and Guenther Mader AUT 1.26.92  (  3) 
        9. Tomaz Cizman  YUG 1.27.21  (  1) 
  7. Hans Pieren SUI 1.35.35  (  5)  10. Guido Hinterseer AUT 1.27.25  (  6)   
  8. Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI 1.35.47  (13)  11. Karl Thaler AUT 1.27.32  (  5) 
  9. Rok Petrovic YUG 1.35.61  (  4)   12. Walter Gugele AUT 1.27.35  (19) 
      13. Hans Pieren SUI 1.27.40  (  9) 
10. Guido Hinterseer AUT 1.35.94  (27)  14. Ingemar StenmarkSWE  1.27.56  (10) 
11. Karl Thaler AUT 1.36.04  (30)  15. Frank Woerndl  FRG 1.27.66  (23) 
12. J.-Daniel Deleze SUI 1.36.20  (36)  16. Peter Roth  FRG 1.27.78  (21) 
13. Guenther Mader AUT 1.36.21  (16)  17. Jonas Nilsson SWE 1.27.82  (27) 
14. Peter Namberger FRG 1.36.27  (35)   18. Peter Namberger FRG 1.27.87  (  2)  
15. Tomaz Cizman  YUG 1.36.28  (24)  19. Rok Petrovic YUG 1.27.88  (  7) 
16. Yves Tavernier      FRA 1.36.31  (29)   20. Yves Tavernier      FRA 1.27.89  (16) 
17. Leonhard Stock  AUT 1.36.32  (18)  21. Michael Eder FRG 1.27.95  (18) 
18. Michael Eder FRG 1.36.36  (20)  22. J.-Daniel Deleze SUI 1.28.15  (  4) 
19. Walter Gugele AUT 1.36.39  (39)  23. Hans Stuffer FRG 1.28.34  (25) 
20. Paul Frommelt LIE  1.36.41  (19)  24. Paul Frommelt LIE  1.28.38  (20) 
21. Peter Roth  FRG 1.36.49  (34)  25. Guido Tomasi ITA 1.28.52  (28) 
22. Robert Erlacher ITA 1.36,50  (  8)  
23. Frank Woerndl  FRG 1.36.55  (  1)  26. Stefan Pistor FRG 1.29.13  (26) 
24. Richard Pramotton ITA 1.36.58  (11) 
25. Hans Stuffer FRG 1.36.58  (15)  
26. Stefan Pistor FRG 1.36.59  (55)  
 
27. Jonas Nilsson SWE 1.36.95  (41) 
28. Guido Tomasi ITA 1.36.99  (50) 
29. Hans Enn  AUT 1.37,00  (23) 
30. Josef Schick FRG 1.37.05  (33) 
 
DNQ: 

33. Robert Zan YUG 1.37.34 
40. Saso Robic YUG 1.37.94 
46. Klemen Bergant YUG 1.38.53 
49. Urban Planinsek YUG 1.38.82 
54. Robert Brudar YUG 1.43.59   



 
             split-time 2: 
 
 
  1. Joel Gaspoz   SUI  49.43    (13) 
 
  2. Marc Girardelli   LUX   49.67  (14) 
  3. Rudolf Nierlich  AUT  49.69    (15) 
  4. Alberto Tomba  ITA   49.83    (12) 
  5. Leonhard Stock   AUT  49.86    (17) 
 
  6. Guenther Mader  AUT     (  3) 
and Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI  50.09    (  8) 
  8. Ingemar Stenmark  SWE   50.19  (10) 
  9. Helmuth Mayer  AUT  50.24    (11) 
10. Hans Pieren  SUI  50.29    (  9) 
 
 
               finish 2: 
 
 
  1. Joel Gaspoz   SUI  35.91    (13) 
  2. Marc Girardelli   LUX   36.04  (14) 
  3. Alberto Tomba  ITA   36.15    (12) 
  4. Helmuth Mayer  AUT  36.20    (11) 
 
  5. Pirmin Zurbriggen  SUI  36.52    (  8) 
  6. Walter Gugele  AUT     (19) 
and Guido Hinterseer  AUT  36.61    (  6)   
  8. Frank Woerndl   FRG  36.71    (23) 
  9. Tomaz Cizman   YUG  36.75    (  1) 
10. Karl Thaler  AUT  36.77    (  5) 
 


